
2019 NBHA Dixie Super Show - Senior Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name Payout

***1D***
1 14.715 Jim Warner Troy, SC Fiesta In Heaven 154
2 14.805 Chris Boyer Tarrytown, GA AG Johnny Fame 92
3 14.87 Janett Dykes Baxley, GA Eddies Hot Luck 62
4 14.893 Amilda Coffman Vass, NC Firewater Will
5 15.026 Brenda Garrison Aiken, SC Kat Goldsmith

***2D***
1 15.276 Buck Harrelson Jackson, GA Bring Holme The Gold 136
2 15.306 Ruth Ison Beech Island, SC Jacquarts Sprize 82
3 15.329 Wendy Graiff Dalzell, SC Tweeked And Torqued 55
4 15.331 Stacy Layne Calhoun, GA Little Jet Rock
5 15.337 Cynthia Augustus Ridge Spring, SC Sun Frost Papdahleo
6 15.462 Wendy Graiff Dalzell, SC Shes Streakin Famous
7 15.486 Stacy Layne Calhoun, GA Memoriesofafrenchgal
8 15.487 Shane Lattimer Windsor, SC Mr. Royal Jessie
9 15.54 Johnny Lunsford Jenkinsburg, GA Deano's Locomotion

10 15.674 Kathy Harrelson Jackson, GA WonderHowIGotShiney
11 15.696 Chris Boyer Tarrytown, GA Dashing Bully Boogie

***3D***
1 15.743 Shane Lattimer Windsor, SC Odds On Jackie 101
2 15.82 Gary Dykes Baxley, GA The Good Buy Gurl 61
3 15.926 Mack Wood Statesboro, GA Ralph 41
4 15.954 Cynthia Augustus Ridge Spring, SC Cause Jets Can Fly
5 15.959 Tracey Scheltinga Apex, NC Does It Bug Ya
6 15.985 David Heape Sylvania, GA H D Jackson
7 16.26 Wanda Kirby Cowpens, SC Carrizzo's Royal Storm
8 16.501 Mary Michelle CartwrCocoa Beach, FL Lifes A Dance
9 16.634 Connie Branch Hazlehurst, GA Tee-Cee Jet A View

10 16.694 Susie Bond Social Circle, GA J. H. Mr. Dillon
***4D***

1 16.893 Terry Hoff Cottageville, SC FirewatersGottaBully 84
2 17.166 Tracey Scheltinga Apex, NC Zans Dude Gypsy 50
3 17.729 Carol Barkley Travelers Rst, SC Cisco 35
4 18.073 Candice Haase Sanford, NC ML Sure Power
5 777 John Garrison Aiken, SC Lady By Title
5 777 Ron Lattimer Windsor, SC Rio Sans Peppy
5 777 Christy Rew Blythewood, SC Jax
5 777 Tracy Haberlandt Okeechobee, FL Chicado At Da Bar
5 777 Christy Rew Blythewood, SC Luke
5 777 Marilyn Cunningham Garner, NC My Kinda CD
5 777 Reggie Sistare Lancaster, SC Yankee
5 777 Janett Dykes Baxley, GA Princess Stinson
5 777 C D Giacobone Beech Island, SC

14 888 Ricky Glass Laurens, SC LC



Payback: 953



2019 NBHA Dixie Super Show - Youth Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name Payout

***1D***
1 14.602 Kaycee Raye Hanchey Okeechobee, FL Stormy Boy Jag 132
2 14.658 Jade Smith Ambrose, GA Jagged Reaction 79
3 14.666 Brooklyn Parlor Hazlehurst, GA Gold Lena Dash 53

***2D***
1 15.206 Chayse Duckworth Clermont, GA Joe 118
2 15.262 Rorey Merritt McDonough, GA Bud 71
3 15.354 Roper Pittman Greer, SC Chubs Black Indigo 47

***3D***
1 15.648 Brooklyn Parlor Hazlehurst, GA Tee-Cee Jet A View 89
2 15.702 Kenley Prosser Graniteville, SC Bye Bye Rona 53
3 15.721 Roper Pittman Greer, SC Feel Your Dream 36
4 15.873 Lexi Clark Simpsonville, SC Pac
5 15.918 Morgan Dobbins McDonough, GA Coco
6 16.078 Darby Roach Lavonia, GA Zip
7 16.153 Brooklyn Parlor Hazlehurst, GA Harley

***4D***
1 16.721 Houston Henderson Covington, GA Heza Moon Dodger 75
2 17.024 Rorey Merritt McDonough, GA Roxie 45
3 17.061 Ryan Linkhorn Pittsboro, NC Sheza Faster Angel 30
4 17.534 Cassidy Munhall Cumming, GA Phast Bucks
5 17.796 Elizabeth Beach McDonough, GA Dixie
6 18.61 Ava Buice Dawsonville, GA Flame
7 18.706 Jade Smith Ambrose, GA DS Betn Cherry
8 19.041 Lindsey Driggers Scranton, SC Moe
9 19.661 Moriah Elliott Columbia, SC Czar

10 19.984 Marah Edwardo Raleigh, NC Stormy
11 23.18 Liam Fleischer Blythewood, SC Waldo
12 777 Brooklyn Haynes Cheraw, SC Mya
12 777 Taylor Ritter Bennett, NC Dash Fantasy Talent
12 777 Jozie Kirby Cowpens, SC Sadie
12 777 Jozie Kirby Cowpens, SC Krimps Hot Lil Bully
12 777 Isabella Henderson Covington, GA Shilabar Spirit
12 777 Jade Smith Ambrose, GA Dillon
12 777 Jade Smith Ambrose, GA Diesel
12 777 Lilly Denney Hampton, GA Bucks Bit O Pep
12 777 Cassidy Munhall Cumming, GA Cash N Bullion
21 888 Elizabeth Beach McDonough, GA Dixie

Payback: 828



2019 NBHA Dixie Super Show - Teen Results
Place Time Rider Horse Horse Name Payout

***1D***
1 14.413 Jordan Harrell Merry Hill, NC This Gators On Fire 219
2 14.535 Ryleigh Kaye Adams Okeechobee, FL Prince of Cash 164
3 14.54 Payton Hughes Prosperity, SC Sparkle Money 109
4 14.604 Hannah Grace Harmon Lexington, SC Blue Moon Of NC 55
5 14.623 Payton Hughes Prosperity, SC Docs Panama
6 14.783 Ella Kate Phillips Piedmont, SC Sassy
7 14.836 Hannah Mae Oakley Dade City, FL EF Docs Red Hot Gin
8 14.864 Huston Hadden Gibson, GA Double Shot Of Fame
9 14.88 Gracee Mcmanus Pageland, SC Miss Panama Perks

10 14.885 Gracee Mcmanus Pageland, SC Jesus Over Hollywood
***2D***

1 14.927 Kayleigh Carder McDonough, GA Money 191
2 15.009 Riley Smith Locust Grove, GA Sugar Baby 143
3 15.048 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA Feature My News 95
4 15.074 Emily Walker Milledgeville, GA Cuttin On Gin 48
5 15.094 Payton Hughes Prosperity, SC Panamas Royal Dude
6 15.153 Jordan Harrell Merry Hill, NC Goodness And Mercy
7 15.163 Olivia Dove Piedmont, SC Curly
8 15.194 Ella Kate Phillips Piedmont, SC Scooter
9 15.224 Savannha Mcleod Pelion, SC Roll Em Up Snoopy

10 15.352 Kylie Snelgrove Irmo, SC Pretty Girl Swag
11 15.379 Hannah Kirby Cowpens, SC JJ Truckles On Fire
12 15.382 Sydney Henderson Covington, GA Tiza Lovely Flit

***3D***
1 15.436 Hannah Kirby Cowpens, SC Carrizzos Royal Storm 136
2 15.439 Hannah Grace Harmon Lexington, SC Panamas French Lace 102
3 15.567 Reese Patterson Belton, SC Manners By Design 68
4 15.62 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA AHS Iron Smash 34
5 15.675 Mary - Walter Creech Columbia, SC Max's Sunfrost Pride
6 15.708 Reagan Duckworth Clermont, GA Sista
7 15.78 Samantha Starnes Mineral Spgs, NC Skip
8 15.871 Isabella Estrada West Columbia, SC Barbie
9 15.88 Hannah Kirby Cowpens, SC Kings Bar Phantom
9 15.88 Kylie Snelgrove Irmo, SC Jess May Do It

11 15.903 Isabella Estrada West Columbia, SC Infamousflamezaburnin
12 15.916 Lexi Lucarelli Jamestown, SC Big Roan Texan
13 15.948 Melina Vergilis Cumming, GA Doc N Chil
14 15.993 Mallory Morgan Locust Grove, GA Don't B A Wise Guy
15 16.002 Cara Henderson Mount Airy, GA Gunsmokes Wild Miss Kitty
16 16.013 Brooke Osborne Rock Hill, SC Lenas Sassy Peppy
17 16.106 Mallarie Mckee McDonough, GA Honey
18 16.111 Hannah Miles Blythewood, SC Domino
19 16.143 Gabbie Woodward Montmorenci, SC Six

***4D***



1 16.55 Bryn Raines Taylors, SC Cisco 108
2 16.675 Mallarie Mckee McDonough, GA Skips A Clu 81
3 17.074 Morgan Payne Sanford, NC Smart Lil Tom Tom 54
4 18.029 Sydney Harmon Lexington, SC Willo 27
5 18.37 Lexi Lucarelli Jamestown, SC Big Classic Royalty
6 27.56 Bryson Burchell Columbia, SC Stella Marie
7 777 Emily Cartmell Locust Grove, GA Idaho Don't Mash My Potatoes
7 777 Grace Orzech Gainesville, GA Ms Kittys Bandit Bar
7 777 Emma Piper McDonough, GA Dually
7 777 Brooke Osborne Rock Hill, SC Dixie Belle
7 777 Jordan Harrell Merry Hill, NC Pool Streakin
7 777 Gillian Garner Cumming, GA Colossal Beast
7 777 Reagan Duckworth Clermont, GA Nitro
7 777 Bryson Burchell Columbia, SC Tiger
7 777 Mia Mcclory Huntersville, NC Chance
7 777 Montana O'Toole Gracemere, QLD, AustrShiny Cartel
7 777 Mary - Walter Creech Columbia, SC Louisiana Honey
7 777 Gabbie Woodward Montmorenci, SC Candy
7 777 Savannah Bracci Ridgeville, SC Jewls
7 777 Laney Huddleston Molena, GA Toast
7 777 Laney Huddleston Molena, GA Sunshine
7 777 Kaydie Huddleston Molena, GA Melrose Chrome
7 777 Hannah Grace Harmon Lexington, SC Golden As The Sun
7 777 Mary Kirkland Lugoff, SC Magic
7 777 Breanna Wright Washington, GA Myown Patriot
7 777 Mia Mcclory Huntersville, NC Pally
7 777 Chloe Owens Laurens, SC Doc
7 777 Sidnie Deason Lexington, SC Homer
7 777 Kallie Blackmon Heath Springs, SC Clutch
7 777 Breanna Wright Washington, GA Bluebootsdontapril
7 777 Brenna Tryon Apex, NC Zans Dude Gypsy
7 777 Mallory Kitchens Thomson, GA Docs' Cocked Pistol
7 777 Huston Hadden Gibson, GA Jess Special Moon
7 777 Hannah Mae Oakley Dade City, FL Double Dose Of Bugs
7 777 Hannah Mae Oakley Dade City, FL Dash Ta Woodstock
7 777 Kayleigh Carder McDonough, GA Stan
7 777 Mary Kirkland Lugoff, SC Eli

38 888 Hayden Cagle Monticello, GA Lil Bitty Shine
Payback: 1,634.00



2019 NBHA Dixie Super Show - Open Race 1 Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name Payout

***1D***
1 14.366 Jordan Harrell Merry Hill, NC This Gators On Fire 956
2 14.42 Kassidy Lantis Morriston, FL SL Keep on Dancing 717
3 14.479 Hannah Grace Harmon Lexington, SC Blue Moon Of NC 598
4 14.482 Kristin Hanchey Okeechobee, FL TS Perksfamousjetta 478
5 14.495 Tracy Haberlandt Okeechobee, FL Chicado At Da Bar 398
6 14.532 Ryleigh Kaye Adams Okeechobee, FL Prince of Cash 319
7 14.567 Hannah Mae Oakley Dade City, FL Dash Ta Woodstock 279
8 14.632 Heath Holland Lavonia, GA Bugs Last Runaway 239
9 14.633 Cacia Fulghum Jefferson, GA Miss Streakin Windy

10 14.689 Huston Hadden Gibson, GA Jess Special Moon
11 14.761 Heath Holland Lavonia, GA RC Jodys Fortune
12 14.782 Gracee Mcmanus Pageland, SC Miss Panama Perks
12 14.782 Kristin Hanchey Okeechobee, FL A Wealthy Design
14 14.852 Lana Warner Troy, SC Lonsume Boons

***2D***
1 14.869 Kaycee Raye Hanchey Okeechobee, FL Stormy Boy Jag 845
2 14.903 Mia Mcclory Huntersville, NC Blackie 634
3 14.915 Sabra O'quinn Ocala, FL Famous Lil Streaker 528
4 14.92 Amber Vinson Kershaw, SC Panama Royal Dude 423
5 14.934 Huston Hadden Gibson, GA Double Shot Of Fame 352
6 14.967 Lilly Denney Hampton, GA Bucks Bit O Pep 282
7 14.968 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA Feature My News 247
8 15.007 Jordan Harrell Merry Hill, NC Pool Streakin 211
9 15.009 Gracee Mcmanus Pageland, SC Jesus Over Hollywood

10 15.012 Riley Smith Locust Grove, GA Sugar Baby
11 15.026 Brooklyn Parlor Hazlehurst, GA Gold Lena Dash
12 15.027 Amber Bunn Mansfield, GA Dazzlers Getting Quick
13 15.071 Michelle Lummus Hiram, GA Dial Up Locomotion
14 15.096 Jade Smith Ambrose, GA DS Betn Cherry
15 15.1 Janett Dykes Baxley, GA Eddies Hot Luck
16 15.111 David Heape Sylvania, GA H D Jackson
17 15.113 Janelle Green Pelzer, SC MCM Goin All IN
18 15.131 Marykate Cartwright Cocoa Beach, FL French Reata
19 15.139 Janett Dykes Baxley, GA Princess Stinson
20 15.154 Krista Mercer Monticello, GA Don't Doc Sixum
21 15.178 Heath Holland Lavonia, GA LR Catch This Streak
22 15.18 Mikey Callahan Union, SC Romeo
23 15.181 Chloe Owens Laurens, SC Doc
24 15.19 Lil Sue Heape Statesboro, GA Lil Smart Frost
25 15.191 Michelle Lummus Hiram, GA TM Flyguymazinspecial
26 15.21 William Heape Statesboro, GA Bar S Big Mac
27 15.211 Lisa Eisenbraun Belton, SC Nicks Boomer
28 15.237 Cassidy Pittman Greer, SC Feel Your Dream



29 15.253 Michelle Bilodeau Aiken, SC Vanna Bully Bug
30 15.284 Tiffany Chavis Andrew, SC Toast
31 15.288 Sabra O'quinn Ocala, FL Judged By Fire
32 15.307 Rebecca Hallowell Canton, GA Duallinchex
33 15.354 Savannah Banner Stanley, NC Smoke At Nine

***3D***
1 15.374 Kurt Sears Lothian, MD SH Fames The Game 624
2 15.375 Tiffany Beasley Perry, GA Wheeling To French 468
3 15.394 Buck Harrelson Jackson, GA Bring Holme The Gold 390
4 15.4 Stacy Layne Calhoun, GA Memoriesofafrenchgal 312
5 15.416 Cynthia Augustus Ridge Spring, SC Cause Jets Can Fly 260
6 15.428 Kassidy Lantis Morriston, FL Hollan Ta Heaven 208
7 15.429 Michelle Buice Dawsonville, GA Smashed On Champagne 182
8 15.44 Haley Adams Kings Mtn, NC Presidio County 156
9 15.444 Cynthia Augustus Ridge Spring, SC Sun Frost Papdahleo

10 15.445 Breanna Wright Washington, GA Bluebootsdontapril
10 15.445 Amanda Proctor Irmo, SC Shesa Famous Star
12 15.457 Mikey Callahan Union, SC Red
13 15.509 Chad Davis Norcross, GA Firewater Red Ryder
14 15.517 Hannah Rogers Anderson, SC Gazzy
15 15.522 Hannah Mae Oakley Dade City, FL Double Dose Of Bugs
16 15.541 Michelle Lummus Hiram, GA VF Queen Elizabeth
17 15.567 Kayla Clark Spartanburg, SC JJ Truckles On Fire
17 15.567 Linda Mcmanus Jefferson, SC Panama Soul Bug
19 15.594 Stacy Layne Calhoun, GA Little Jet Rock
20 15.595 Roper Pittman Greer, SC Chubs Black Indigo
21 15.604 Stephanie Rone Kershaw, SC Kids Last Flight
22 15.609 Priscilla Heyward Prosperity, SC Shesa Cowboy Pistol
23 15.619 Mia Mcclory Huntersville, NC Chance
24 15.628 Courtney Hester Douglas, GA Take Me There
25 15.632 Mike Callahan Union, SC Heaven
26 15.642 Kayla Clark Spartanburg, SC Krimps Hot Lil Bully
27 15.668 Wendy Graiff Dalzell, SC Tweeked And Torqued
28 15.677 Emily Walker Milledgeville, GA Cuttin On Gin
29 15.691 Ashley Best Madison, GA Dally Lena
30 15.694 Sydney Henderson Covington, GA Tiza Lovely Flit
31 15.7 Mack Wood Statesboro, GA Ralph
32 15.702 Melody Cunningham-DavalosRaleigh, NC Victor E. Lane
33 15.708 Laney Huddleston Molena, GA Sunshine
34 15.713 Hannah Grace Harmon Lexington, SC Panamas French Lace
35 15.73 Rorey Merritt McDonough, GA Bud
36 15.77 Alexis Crooks Ridgeway, SC Chicks Has Money
37 15.799 Savannah Banner Stanley, NC Cardemay Rey
38 15.836 Savannah Banner Stanley, NC Bet Shesa Rey
39 15.852 Wendy Graiff Dalzell, SC Shes Streakin Famous
40 15.856 Lea Callahan Union, SC Goose
41 15.943 Nicole Karstedt Madison, GA Meyers Leo Command 2



42 15.945 Cathy Rutten Fremont, WI Freakin Fabulous
43 15.978 Lexi Clark Simpsonville, SC Pac
44 15.986 Gary Dykes Baxley, GA The Good Buy Gurl
45 15.99 Gabbie Woodward Montmorenci, SC Candy
46 16.009 Janette Pate Grifton, NC Smart Chic Gin
47 16.018 Michelle Floyd Spartanburg, SC Kings Bar Phantom
48 16.135 Brooklyn Parlor Hazlehurst, GA Harley
48 16.135 Cara Henderson Mount Airy, GA Gunsmokes Wild Miss Kitty
50 16.14 Brooke Osborne Rock Hill, SC Lenas Sassy Peppy
51 16.153 Savannah Banner Stanley, NC VF Fames Lil Fire
52 16.165 Kathy Harrelson Jackson, GA WonderHowIGotShiney
53 16.167 Sarah Mcgrath Apex, NC Turnin Special
54 16.168 Brooklyn Haynes Cheraw, SC Mya
55 16.173 Candice Haase Sanford, NC ML Sure Power
56 16.178 Lee Ann Costner Shelby, NC Just A Gus
57 16.181 Savanah Ritter Bennett, NC Peppys Cal War
58 16.217 Michelle Floyd Spartanburg, SC Sadie
59 16.235 Kinsley Kitchings Warrenville, SC Beaudroux
60 16.255 Ashlyn Austin Charlotte, NC Paylors Fellow
61 16.264 Darby Roach Lavonia, GA Zip

***4D***
1 16.384 Katie Edwards Canton, GA Localazoom 513
2 16.395 Jimmy Mcmanus Jefferson, SC Heza Blast Jet     Ray Ray 384
3 16.399 Christy Rew Blythewood, SC Luke 320
4 16.492 Kenley Prosser Graniteville, SC Bye Bye Rona 256
5 16.501 Mary Michelle Cartwright Cocoa Beach, FL Lifes A Dance 214
6 16.509 Ryan Linkhorn Pittsboro, NC Sheza Faster Angel 171
7 16.513 Carl Clark Gaffney, SC Carrizzo's Royal Storm 150
8 16.553 Tracey Scheltinga Apex, NC Does It Bug Ya 128
9 16.724 Brenna Tryon Apex, NC Zans Dude Gypsy
9 16.724 Kayleigh Carder McDonough, GA Stan

11 16.74 Bryn Raines Taylors, SC Cisco
12 16.761 Chris Boyer Tarrytown, GA Dashing Bully Boogie
13 16.773 J D Kneece Pelion, SC Jackpot
14 16.829 Hannah Miles Blythewood, SC Domino
15 16.832 Isabella Henderson Covington, GA Shilabar Spirit
16 16.893 Emily Cartmell Locust Grove, GA Idaho Don't Mash My Potatoes
17 16.904 Lee Ann Costner Shelby, NC Fly Special Eye
18 16.94 Susie Bond Social Circle, GA J. H. Mr. Dillon
19 16.944 Houston Henderson Covington, GA Heza Moon Dodger
20 16.954 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA AHS Iron Smash
21 16.963 Christy Rew Blythewood, SC Jax
22 17.025 Brooke Payne Petersburg, VA Bella
23 17.202 Rorey Merritt McDonough, GA Roxie
24 17.229 Caitlin Brady Aiken, SC Bad Decisiions
25 17.262 Mallory Kitchens Thomson, GA Docs' Cocked Pistol
26 17.349 Terry Hoff Cottageville, SC FirewatersGottaBully



27 17.392 Daniel Hewatt Carnesville, GA Tag's Little Lena
28 17.429 Ava Buice Dawsonville, GA Flame
29 17.901 Ned Cunningham Garner, NC Flashum Judy
30 17.997 Lana Warner Troy, SC Miss Letitia Blue
31 18.001 Elizabeth Beach McDonough, GA Dixie
32 18.275 Morgan Payne Sanford, NC Smart Lil Tom Tom
33 18.693 Tara Suttles Monticello, GA Dellas Two Skip
34 20.312 Katelyn Cabaniss Spindale, NC Jess A Fantasy
35 23.445 Moriah Elliott Columbia, SC Czar
36 26.969 Amber Bunn Mansfield, GA JRD Dashing Jet
37 77.777 Marilyn Cunningham Garner, NC My Kinda CD
37 77.777 Johnny Lunsford Jenkinsburg, GA Deano's Locomotion
39 777 Emma Piper McDonough, GA Dually
39 777 Kassidy Lantis Morriston, FL So French Iam Famous
39 777 Sarah Vinson Kershaw, SC Docs Panama
39 777 Connie Branch Hazlehurst, GA Tee-Cee Jet A View
39 777 Gabbie Woodward Montmorenci, SC Six
39 777 Gabbie Woodward Montmorenci, SC Whisper
39 777 Janette Pate Grifton, NC BM Toast To Memories
39 777 Taylor Hoff Cottageville, SC Panamazsonicboom
39 777 Taylor Hoff Cottageville, SC Highlandtown
39 777 Cassidy Munhall Cumming, GA Cash N Bullion
39 777 Cassidy Munhall Cumming, GA Phast Bucks
39 777 Janelle Green Pelzer, SC Little Jets A Blazin
39 777 Brooke Osborne Rock Hill, SC Dixie Belle
39 777 Savannha Mcleod Pelion, SC Roll Em Up Snoopy
39 777 Tabetha Trull Jefferson, SC Scarlet Wrangler Bug
39 777 Reese Patterson Belton, SC Manners By Design
39 777 Heather Constantinople Prospect, CT Streakin For Chicks
39 777 Mallory Morgan Locust Grove, GA Don't B A Wise Guy
39 777 Marykate Cartwright Cocoa Beach, FL Frenchmans Peppysox
39 777 Grace Orzech Gainesville, GA Ms Kittys Bandit Bar
39 777 Melina Vergilis Cumming, GA Doc N Chil
39 777 Gillian Garner Cumming, GA Colossal Beast
39 777 Kurt Sears Lothian, MD Real Slim Shady
39 777 Bryson Burchell Columbia, SC Tiger
39 777 Erika Hewatt Carnesville, GA Cherry Red Locomotion
39 777 Kayleigh Carder McDonough, GA Money
39 777 Lisa Eisenbraun Belton, SC Chick All Mighty
39 777 Katie Edwards Canton, GA Judge This Panama
39 777 Katie Edwards Canton, GA Docs Rockin Lass
39 777 Chris Boyer Tarrytown, GA AG Johnny Fame
39 777 Sarah Sutphin Dinwiddie, VA Kardashian
39 777 Payton Hughes Prosperity, SC Sparkle Money
39 777 Mary Kirkland Lugoff, SC Eli
39 777 Krista Mercer Monticello, GA NNN Who's Your Daddy
39 777 Suzanne Ivey Homer, GA Ladys Favorite Color



39 777 Barry Russell Avera, GA Digging For Jewels
39 777 Erika Hewatt Carnesville, GA Milkbone's Last Tag
39 777 Breanna Wright Washington, GA Myown Patriot
39 777 Sabra O'quinn Ocala, FL Slicks Lil Amigo
39 777 Hannah Grace Harmon Lexington, SC Golden As The Sun
39 777 Kylie Snelgrove Irmo, SC Pretty Girl Swag
39 777 Abby Krohnfeldt Grovetown, GA Ima Spicy Nacho
39 777 Jim Warner Troy, SC Fiesta In Heaven
39 777 Jordan Harrell Merry Hill, NC Goodness And Mercy
39 777 Kaydie Huddleston Molena, GA Melrose Chrome
39 777 Savannah Bracci Ridgeville, SC Jewls
39 777 Cathy Rutten Fremont, WI Waytogopartner
39 777 Reggie Sistare Lancaster, SC Yankee
39 777 Suzanne Ivey Homer, GA Rango Remedy
39 777 Mia Mcclory Huntersville, NC Pally
39 777 Tyler Gault Pelion, SC MIA Carolina Chrome
39 777 Jade Smith Ambrose, GA Jagged Reaction
39 777 Michelle Buice Dawsonville, GA Ole Shine Runner
39 777 Taylor Ritter Bennett, NC Dash Fantasy Talent
39 777 Amilda Coffman Vass, NC Firewater Will
39 777 William Heape Statesboro, GA Fire On Go
39 777 Priscilla Heyward Prosperity, SC Shes Got Perks
39 777 Alanna Alexander Pickens, SC HF A Sharp Blonde
39 777 Allison Lunsford Jenkinsburg, GA Teaspoon
39 777 Kelly Fisher Chesterfield, SC Specka Dee Dial
39 777 Alicia Smith Rebecca, GA Flittin For Annalee
39 777 Cade Edwards Hazlehurst, GA Docs Lil Honey
39 777 Hannah Mae Oakley Dade City, FL EF Docs Red Hot Gin
39 777 Lindsay Brannon Watkinsville, GA River Oaks Ol Man
39 777 Antonette Mazzella - Gwinn Mount Hope, WV Reds Little Cruiser
39 777 Haley Adams Kings Mtn, NC Ranouttamysocks
39 777 Michelle Lummus Hiram, GA Belljaza
39 777 Samantha Starnes Mineral Spgs, NC Skip
39 777 Savannah Banner Stanley, NC Mitime
39 777 Alicia Smith Rebecca, GA AHS Oh Happy Day

109 888 Chayse Duckworth Clermont, GA Joe
109 888 Reagan Duckworth Clermont, GA Sista
109 888 Reagan Duckworth Clermont, GA Nitro
109 888 Melissa Butcher Locust Grove, GA C-Side Echo

Payback: 12,242.00



2019 NBHA Dixie Super Show - Friday Women's Sidepot Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name Payout

***1D***
1 14.366 Jordan Harrell Merry Hill, NC This Gators On Fire 210
2 14.482 Kristin Hanchey Okeechobee, FL TS Perksfamousjetta 140
3 14.567 Hannah Mae Oakley Dade City, FL Dash Ta Woodstock
4 14.782 Kristin Hanchey Okeechobee, FL A Wealthy Design
5 14.852 Lana Warner Troy, SC Lonsume Boons

***2D***
1 14.903 Mia Mcclory Huntersville, NC Blackie 180
2 14.92 Amber Vinson Kershaw, SC Panama Royal Dude 120
3 14.967 Lilly Denney Hampton, GA Bucks Bit O Pep
4 15.007 Jordan Harrell Merry Hill, NC Pool Streakin
5 15.012 Riley Smith Locust Grove, GA Sugar Baby
6 15.113 Janelle Green Pelzer, SC MCM Goin All IN
7 15.131 Marykate Cartwright Cocoa Beach, FL French Reata
8 15.181 Chloe Owens Laurens, SC Doc
9 15.284 Tiffany Chavis Andrew, SC Toast

10 15.354 Savannah Banner Stanley, NC Smoke At Nine
***3D***

1 15.375 Tiffany Beasley Perry, GA Wheeling To French 120
2 15.429 Michelle Buice Dawsonville, GA Smashed On Champagne 80
3 15.522 Hannah Mae Oakley Dade City, FL Double Dose Of Bugs
4 15.609 Priscilla Heyward Prosperity, SC Shesa Cowboy Pistol
5 15.73 Rorey Merritt McDonough, GA Bud
6 16.009 Janette Pate Grifton, NC Smart Chic Gin
7 16.153 Savannah Banner Stanley, NC VF Fames Lil Fire
8 16.255 Ashlyn Austin Charlotte, NC Paylors Fellow
9 16.264 Darby Roach Lavonia, GA Zip

***4D***
1 16.553 Tracey Scheltinga Apex, NC Does It Bug Ya 90
2 17.262 Mallory Kitchens Thomson, GA Docs' Cocked Pistol 60
3 17.997 Lana Warner Troy, SC Miss Letitia Blue
4 777 Savannha Mcleod Pelion, SC Roll Em Up Snoopy
4 777 Gillian Garner Cumming, GA Colossal Beast
4 777 Heather Constantinople Prospect, CT Streakin For Chicks
4 777 Sarah Vinson Kershaw, SC Docs Panama
4 777 Priscilla Heyward Prosperity, SC Shes Got Perks
4 777 Marykate Cartwright Cocoa Beach, FL Frenchmans Peppysox
4 777 Kelly Fisher Chesterfield, SC Specka Dee Dial
4 777 Savannah Banner Stanley, NC Mitime
4 777 Jordan Harrell Merry Hill, NC Goodness And Mercy

***4D***
4 777 Michelle Buice Dawsonville, GA Ole Shine Runner
4 777 Janette Pate Grifton, NC BM Toast To Memories
4 777 Sarah Sutphin Dinwiddie, VA Kardashian



4 777 Allison Lunsford Jenkinsburg, GA Teaspoon
4 777 Emma Piper McDonough, GA Dually
4 777 Kayleigh Carder McDonough, GA Money
4 777 Antonette Mazzella - Gw Mount Hope, WV Reds Little Cruiser
4 777 Hannah Mae Oakley Dade City, FL EF Docs Red Hot Gin
4 777 Tabetha Trull Jefferson, SC Scarlet Wrangler Bug
4 777 Janelle Green Pelzer, SC Little Jets A Blazin

23 888 Melissa Butcher Locust Grove, GA C-Side Echo
23 888 Reagan Duckworth Clermont, GA Nitro
23 888 Reagan Duckworth Clermont, GA Sista
23 888 Chayse Duckworth Clermont, GA Joe

Payback: 1,000.00



2019 NBHA Dixie Super Show - Friday Senior Sidepot Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name Payout

***1D***
1 14.495 Tracy Haberlandt Okeechobee, FL Chicado At Da Bar 119

***2D***
1 15.1 Janett Dykes Baxley, GA Eddies Hot Luck 102
2 15.113 Janelle Green Pelzer, SC MCM Goin All IN
3 15.4 Stacy Layne Calhoun, GA Memoriesofafrenchgal
4 15.416 Cynthia Augustus Ridge Spring, SC Cause Jets Can Fly
5 15.444 Cynthia Augustus Ridge Spring, SC Sun Frost Papdahleo

***3D***
1 15.594 Stacy Layne Calhoun, GA Little Jet Rock 68
2 15.668 Wendy Graiff Dalzell, SC Tweeked And Torqued
3 15.852 Wendy Graiff Dalzell, SC Shes Streakin Famous

***4D***
1 16.501 Mary Michelle Cartwright Cocoa Beach, FL Lifes A Dance 51
2 16.553 Tracey Scheltinga Apex, NC Does It Bug Ya
3 16.761 Chris Boyer Tarrytown, GA Dashing Bully Boogie
4 777 Amilda Coffman Vass, NC Firewater Will
4 777 Chris Boyer Tarrytown, GA AG Johnny Fame
4 777 Cathy Rutten Fremont, WI Waytogopartner
4 777 Janelle Green Pelzer, SC Little Jets A Blazin
4 777 Jim Warner Troy, SC Fiesta In Heaven

Payback: 340



2019 NBHA Dixie Super Show - Friday Youth Sidepot Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name Payout

***1D***
1 14.366 Jordan Harrell Merry Hill, NC This Gators On Fire 118
2 14.479 Hannah Grace Harmon Lexington, SC Blue Moon Of NC 78
3 14.532 Ryleigh Kaye Adams Okeechobee, FL Prince of Cash
4 14.567 Hannah Mae Oakley Dade City, FL Dash Ta Woodstock
5 14.689 Huston Hadden Gibson, GA Jess Special Moon

***2D***
1 14.869 Kaycee Raye Hanchey Okeechobee, FL Stormy Boy Jag 101
2 14.934 Huston Hadden Gibson, GA Double Shot Of Fame 67
3 14.967 Lilly Denney Hampton, GA Bucks Bit O Pep
4 15.007 Jordan Harrell Merry Hill, NC Pool Streakin
5 15.012 Riley Smith Locust Grove, GA Sugar Baby
6 15.026 Brooklyn Parlor Hazlehurst, GA Gold Lena Dash
7 15.181 Chloe Owens Laurens, SC Doc

***3D***
1 15.522 Hannah Mae Oakley Dade City, FL Double Dose Of Bugs 67
2 15.708 Laney Huddleston Molena, GA Sunshine 45
3 15.713 Hannah Grace Harmon Lexington, SC Panamas French Lace
4 15.73 Rorey Merritt McDonough, GA Bud
5 16.135 Brooklyn Parlor Hazlehurst, GA Harley
6 16.235 Kinsley Kitchings Warrenville, SC Beaudroux

***4D***
1 16.492 Kenley Prosser Graniteville, SC Bye Bye Rona 50
2 17.202 Rorey Merritt McDonough, GA Roxie 34
3 18.001 Elizabeth Beach McDonough, GA Dixie
4 777 Kayleigh Carder McDonough, GA Money
4 777 Hannah Mae Oakley Dade City, FL EF Docs Red Hot Gin
4 777 Kaydie Huddleston Molena, GA Melrose Chrome
4 777 Jordan Harrell Merry Hill, NC Goodness And Mercy
4 777 Samantha Starnes Mineral Spgs, NC Skip
4 777 Savannha Mcleod Pelion, SC Roll Em Up Snoopy
4 777 Hannah Grace Harmon Lexington, SC Golden As The Sun

Payback: 560



2019 NBHA Dixie Super Show - Open Race 2 Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name Payout

***1D***
1 14.184 Sabra O'quinn Ocala, FL Slicks Lil Amigo 1,374.00
2 14.302 Kassidy Lantis Morriston, FL SL Keep on Dancing 1,031.00
3 14.413 Jordan Harrell Merry Hill, NC This Gators On Fire 859
4 14.457 Kurt Sears Lothian, MD SH Fames The Game 687
5 14.485 Antonette Mazzella - Gwinn Mount Hope, WV Reds Little Cruiser 573
6 14.492 Amber Vinson Kershaw, SC Panama Royal Dude 458
7 14.516 Cacia Fulghum Jefferson, GA Miss Streakin Windy 401
8 14.532 Michelle Lummus Hiram, GA Dial Up Locomotion 344
9 14.535 Ryleigh Kaye Adams Okeechobee, FL Prince of Cash

10 14.589 Kurt Sears Lothian, MD Real Slim Shady
11 14.602 Kaycee Raye Hanchey Okeechobee, FL Stormy Boy Jag
12 14.604 Hannah Grace Harmon Lexington, SC Blue Moon Of NC
13 14.611 Ricky Glass Laurens, SC LC
14 14.625 Krista Mercer Monticello, GA Don't Doc Sixum
14 14.625 Kristin Hanchey Okeechobee, FL TS Perksfamousjetta
16 14.657 Heath Holland Lavonia, GA Bugs Last Runaway
17 14.678 Priscilla Heyward Prosperity, SC Shes Got Perks

***2D***
1 14.702 Tracey Perryman Sylvania, GA JL Dasherelse 1,221.00
2 14.715 Jim Warner Troy, SC Fiesta In Heaven 916
3 14.716 Gracee Mcmanus Pageland, SC Jesus Over Hollywood 763
4 14.719 Sabra O'quinn Ocala, FL Famous Lil Streaker 610
5 14.747 Linda Mcmanus Jefferson, SC Panama Soul Bug 509
6 14.774 Michelle Lummus Hiram, GA VF Queen Elizabeth 407
7 14.805 Chris Boyer Tarrytown, GA AG Johnny Fame 331
7 14.805 Payton Hughes Prosperity, SC Sparkle Money 331
9 14.836 Hannah Mae Oakley Dade City, FL EF Docs Red Hot Gin

10 14.841 Sabra O'quinn Ocala, FL Judged By Fire
11 14.852 Kassidy Lantis Morriston, FL So French Iam Famous
12 14.863 Heath Holland Lavonia, GA LR Catch This Streak
13 14.864 Huston Hadden Gibson, GA Double Shot Of Fame
14 14.87 Janett Dykes Baxley, GA Eddies Hot Luck
15 14.873 Sarah Vinson Kershaw, SC Docs Panama
16 14.893 Amilda Coffman Vass, NC Firewater Will
17 14.927 Kayleigh Carder McDonough, GA Money
18 14.95 Gracee Mcmanus Pageland, SC Miss Panama Perks
19 14.979 Chelsea McFarlin Martin, GA Firewater Sam
20 15 Katie Edwards Canton, GA Judge This Panama
21 15.021 Payton Bush Taylorsville, NC Hail To Grace
22 15.048 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA Feature My News
23 15.081 Alanna Alexander Pickens, SC HF A Sharp Blonde
23 15.081 Janelle Green Pelzer, SC MCM Goin All IN
25 15.085 Tiffany Chavis Andrew, SC Toast
26 15.1 Brenda Garrison Aiken, SC Kat Goldsmith
27 15.102 Chloe Owens Laurens, SC Doc
28 15.107 Breanna Wright Washington, GA Myown Patriot
29 15.109 Kylie Snelgrove Irmo, SC Pretty Girl Swag
30 15.116 Chad Davis Norcross, GA Firewater Red Ryder



31 15.153 Jordan Harrell Merry Hill, NC Goodness And Mercy
32 15.168 Cynthia Augustus Ridge Spring, SC Sun Frost Papdahleo

***3D***
1 15.199 Courtney Hester Douglas, GA Take Me There 914
2 15.203 Kelsey Davis Clover, SC Docs Little Jose 685
3 15.219 Tracey Perryman Sylvania, GA Turn Three For Money 571
4 15.224 Savannha Mcleod Pelion, SC Roll Em Up Snoopy 457
5 15.237 Kassidy Lantis Morriston, FL Hollan Ta Heaven 381
6 15.244 Taylor Hoff Cottageville, SC Panamazsonicboom 305
7 15.256 Payton Bush Taylorsville, NC MDA Jess Shaken 267
8 15.26 Savannah Banner Stanley, NC Smoke At Nine 228
9 15.273 Cassidy Pittman Greer, SC Feel Your Dream

10 15.282 Tiffany Fuller Irmo, SC Sail N By You
11 15.297 Emily Walker Milledgeville, GA Cuttin On Gin
12 15.306 Ruth Ison Beech Island, SC Jacquarts Sprize
13 15.315 David Heape Sylvania, GA H D Jackson
14 15.329 Wendy Graiff Dalzell, SC Tweeked And Torqued
15 15.331 Stacy Layne Calhoun, GA Little Jet Rock
16 15.332 Kelly Fisher Chesterfield, SC Specka Dee Dial
17 15.336 Buck Harrelson Jackson, GA Bring Holme The Gold
18 15.344 Krista Mercer Monticello, GA NNN Who's Your Daddy
19 15.382 Alicia Smith Rebecca, GA Flittin For Annalee
20 15.401 Sydney Henderson Covington, GA Tiza Lovely Flit
21 15.41 Cynthia Augustus Ridge Spring, SC Cause Jets Can Fly
22 15.422 Lana Warner Troy, SC Miss Letitia Blue
23 15.433 Reggie Sistare Lancaster, SC Yankee
24 15.435 Lil Sue Heape Statesboro, GA Lil Smart Frost
25 15.439 Hannah Grace Harmon Lexington, SC Panamas French Lace
25 15.439 Riley Smith Locust Grove, GA Sugar Baby
27 15.447 Roper Pittman Greer, SC Chubs Black Indigo
28 15.45 Erin Driggers Easley, SC Zippos Blue Hickory
29 15.462 Wendy Graiff Dalzell, SC Shes Streakin Famous
30 15.47 Haley Adams Kings Mtn, NC Presidio County
31 15.471 Mikey Callahan Union, SC Heaven
32 15.473 Janette Pate Grifton, NC Smart Chic Gin
33 15.486 Stacy Layne Calhoun, GA Memoriesofafrenchgal
34 15.487 Shane Lattimer Windsor, SC Mr. Royal Jesse
35 15.525 Kayla Clark Spartanburg, SC Krimps Hot Lil Bully
36 15.553 Sarah Sutphin Dinwiddie, VA Kardashian
37 15.555 Tabetha Trull Jefferson, SC Scarlet Wrangler Bug
38 15.56 Chayse Duckworth Clermont, GA Joe
39 15.585 Sarah Mcgrath Apex, NC Turnin Special
40 15.586 Lindsay Brannon Watkinsville, GA River Oaks Ol Man
41 15.592 Stephanie Rone Kershaw, SC Kids Last Flight
42 15.594 Katie Edwards Canton, GA Docs Rockin Lass
43 15.599 Michelle Floyd Spartanburg, SC Kings Bar Phantom
44 15.617 Michelle Buice Dawsonville, GA Smashed On Champagne
45 15.62 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA AHS Iron Smash
46 15.639 Ashlyn Austin Charlotte, NC Paylors Fellow
47 15.649 Tiffany Fuller Irmo, SC Mo
48 15.653 Reese Patterson Belton, SC Manners By Design



49 15.657 Samantha Starnes Mineral Spgs, NC Skip
50 15.665 Savanah Ritter Bennett, NC Peppys Cal War
50 15.665 Rorey Merritt McDonough, GA Roxie
50 15.665 Grace Orzech Gainesville, GA Ms Kittys Bandit Bar
53 15.667 Emma Piper McDonough, GA Dually
54 15.677 Allison Lunsford Jenkinsburg, GA Teaspoon
55 15.696 Chris Boyer Tarrytown, GA Dashing Bully Boogie
56 15.703 Ashley Best Madison, GA Dally Lena
57 15.743 Shane Lattimer Windsor, SC Odds On Jackie
58 15.747 Morgan Dobbins McDonough, GA Coco
59 15.75 Lexi Lucarelli Jamestown, SC Big Roan Texan
60 15.773 Mia Mcclory Huntersville, NC Chance
61 15.787 Savannah Banner Stanley, NC VF Fames Lil Fire
62 15.819 Savannah Banner Stanley, NC Bet Shesa Rey
63 15.82 Gary Dykes Baxley, GA The Good Buy Gurl
64 15.824 Ron Lattimer Windsor, SC Rio Sans Peppy
65 15.873 Johnny Lunsford Jenkinsburg, GA Deano's Locomotion
65 15.873 Lexi Clark Simpsonville, SC Pac
67 15.915 Brooklyn Parlor Hazlehurst, GA Harley
68 15.919 Marilyn Cunningham Garner, NC My Kinda CD
69 15.926 Mack Wood Statesboro, GA Ralph
70 15.978 Rebecca Hallowell Canton, GA Duallinchex
71 15.982 Melody Cunningham-Davalos Raleigh, NC Victor E. Lane
72 16.036 Hannah Miles Blythewood, SC Domino
73 16.07 Lee Ann Costner Shelby, NC Just A Gus
74 16.075 Kenley Prosser Graniteville, SC Bye Bye Rona
75 16.078 Darby Roach Lavonia, GA Zip
76 16.106 Gabbie Woodward Montmorenci, SC Whisper
77 16.164 Isabella Estrada West Columbia, SC Barbie
78 16.183 Gabbie Woodward Montmorenci, SC Candy

***4D***
1 16.193 Isabella Estrada West Columbia, SC Infamousflamezaburnin 760
2 16.207 Jimmy Mcmanus Jefferson, SC Heza Blast Jet     Ray Ray 570
3 16.21 Tiffany Fuller Irmo, SC Moonshot Colors 475
4 16.228 Savannah Banner Stanley, NC Cardemay Rey 380
5 16.262 Cathy Rutten Fremont, WI Freakin Fabulous 317
6 16.27 J D Kneece Pelion, SC Jackpot 253
7 16.282 Brenna Tryon Apex, NC Zans Dude Gypsy 222
8 16.283 Isabella Henderson Covington, GA Shilabar Spirit 190
9 16.286 Brooke Osborne Rock Hill, SC Lenas Sassy Peppy

10 16.322 Carl Clark Gaffney, SC Carrizzo's Royal Storm
11 16.327 Melissa Butcher Locust Grove, GA C-Side Echo
12 16.431 Lani Dobbins McDonough, GA Just Dashin Bye
13 16.433 Ryan Linkhorn Pittsboro, NC Sheza Faster Angel
14 16.448 Candice Haase Sanford, NC ML Sure Power
15 16.458 Chelsea McFarlin Martin, GA Mister Boyd
16 16.501 Mary Michelle Cartwright Cocoa Beach, FL Lifes A Dance
17 16.517 Savannah Bracci Ridgeville, SC Jewls
18 16.624 Christy Rew Blythewood, SC Luke
19 16.634 Connie Branch Hazlehurst, GA Tee-Cee Jet A View
20 16.673 Brooke Payne Petersburg, VA Bella



21 16.677 Bryn Raines Taylors, SC Cisco
22 16.685 Terry Hoff Cottageville, SC FirewatersGottaBully
23 16.694 Susie Bond Social Circle, GA J. H. Mr. Dillon
24 16.73 Amanda Hendrix Swansea, SC Special Jesse Mine
25 16.778 Houston Henderson Covington, GA Heza Moon Dodger
26 16.804 Brooklyn Haynes Cheraw, SC Mya
27 16.908 Christy Rew Blythewood, SC Jax
28 16.97 Emily Cartmell Locust Grove, GA Idaho Don't Mash My Potatoes
29 17.093 Daniel Hewatt Carnesville, GA Tag's Little Lena
30 17.213 Taylor Hoff Cottageville, SC Highlandtown
31 17.25 Gillian Garner Cumming, GA Colossal Beast
32 17.256 Malinda Smith Liberty, SC Sally
33 17.277 Mallarie Mckee McDonough, GA Honey
34 17.534 Cassidy Munhall Cumming, GA Phast Bucks
35 17.58 Katie Edwards Canton, GA Localazoom
36 17.619 Alexis Crooks Ridgeway, SC Chicks Has Money
37 17.909 Morgan Payne Sanford, NC Smart Lil Tom Tom
38 18.706 Jade Smith Ambrose, GA DS Betn Cherry
39 18.868 Katelyn Cabaniss Spindale, NC Jess A Fantasy
40 19.446 Brian Giacobone Ridge Spring, SC THR Buggin Da Bully
41 19.55 Sydney Harmon Lexington, SC Willo
42 19.624 Savannah Banner Stanley, NC Mitime
43 20.515 Moriah Elliott Columbia, SC Czar
44 777 Priscilla Heyward Prosperity, SC Shesa Cowboy Pistol
44 777 Melina Vergilis Cumming, GA Doc N Chil
44 777 Cara Henderson Mount Airy, GA Gunsmokes Wild Miss Kitty
44 777 Canton Mccormick Manor, GA Best Bet Jet
44 777 Tiffany Beasley Perry, GA Wheeling To French
44 777 Tara Suttles Monticello, GA Dellas Two Skip
44 777 Tyler Gault Pelion, SC MIA Carolina Chrome
44 777 Candice Haase Sanford, NC Dr Zeno
44 777 Mallarie Mckee McDonough, GA Skips A Clu
44 777 Jordan Harrell Merry Hill, NC Pool Streakin
44 777 Jade Smith Ambrose, GA Jagged Reaction
44 777 Mallory Morgan Locust Grove, GA Don't B A Wise Guy
44 777 Taylor Ritter Bennett, NC Dash Fantasy Talent
44 777 Trey Mcfarlin Martin, GA Captain Reina
44 777 Sidnie Deason Lexington, SC Homer
44 777 Cassidy Munhall Cumming, GA Cash N Bullion
44 777 Joseph Sistare Lancaster, SC Pipper
44 777 Huston Hadden Gibson, GA Jess Special Moon
44 777 Kallie Blackmon Heath Springs, SC Clutch
44 777 Lana Warner Troy, SC Lonsume Boons
44 777 C D Giacobone Beech Island, SC Down Home Blues
44 777 Brooke Osborne Rock Hill, SC Dixie Belle
44 777 Janelle Green Pelzer, SC Little Jets A Blazin
44 777 Brooklyn Parlor Hazlehurst, GA Gold Lena Dash
44 777 Brittany Dutton Social Circle, GA Wheezey
44 777 Lilly Denney Hampton, GA Bucks Bit O Pep
44 777 Aubree Davis Belmont, NC Skips Supper Abbey
44 777 Trey Mcfarlin Martin, GA Bay



44 777 Janette Pate Grifton, NC BM Toast To Memories
44 777 Chelsea McFarlin Martin, GA Runnin Jetolena
44 777 Seth Limbaugh Piedmont, SC Princess Buttercup
44 777 Heather Constantinople Prospect, CT Streakin For Chicks
44 777 Marykate Cartwright Cocoa Beach, FL Frenchmans Peppysox
44 777 Montana O'Toole Gracemere, QLD, Au Shiny Cartel
44 777 Chuck Ross Simpsonville, SC Woody
44 777 Kelsey Davis Clover, SC Uno Dos Tres
44 777 Rorey Merritt McDonough, GA Bud
44 777 Aubree Davis Belmont, NC Up N Gone
44 777 Bryson Burchell Columbia, SC Tiger
44 777 Kathy Harrelson Jackson, GA WonderHowIGotShiney
44 777 Mikey Callahan Union, SC Romeo
44 777 Olivia Dove Piedmont, SC Curly
44 777 Hannah Mae Oakley Dade City, FL Dash Ta Woodstock
44 777 Hannah Mae Oakley Dade City, FL Double Dose Of Bugs
44 777 Laney Huddleston Molena, GA Sunshine
44 777 Kaydie Huddleston Molena, GA Melrose Chrome
44 777 Nicole Karstedt Madison, GA Meyers Leo Command 2
44 777 Amanda Proctor Irmo, SC Shesa Famous Star
44 777 John Garrison Aiken, SC Joe Lil Leo
44 777 Mallory Kitchens Thomson, GA Docs' Cocked Pistol
44 777 Elizabeth Beach McDonough, GA Dixie
44 777 Haley Adams Kings Mtn, NC Ranouttamysocks
44 777 Cathy Rutten Fremont, WI Waytogopartner
44 777 Erika Hewatt Carnesville, GA Milkbone's Last Tag
44 777 Suzanne Ivey Homer, GA Rango Remedy
44 777 Suzanne Ivey Homer, GA Ladys Favorite Color
44 777 Mary Kirkland Lugoff, SC Eli
44 777 Hannah Rogers Anderson, SC Gazzy
44 777 Breanna Wright Washington, GA Bluebootsdontapril
44 777 Breanna Wright Washington, GA Mrs. Smoke San
44 777 Kayla Clark Spartanburg, SC JJ Truckles On Fire
44 777 Mia Mcclory Huntersville, NC Pally
44 777 Mia Mcclory Huntersville, NC Blackie
44 777 Tracey Scheltinga Apex, NC Does It Bug Ya
44 777 Hannah Grace Harmon Lexington, SC Golden As The Sun
44 777 Lisa Eisenbraun Belton, SC Nicks Boomer
44 777 Michelle Lummus Hiram, GA Belljaza
44 777 Hayden Cagle Monticello, GA Lil Bitty Shine
44 777 Michelle Lummus Hiram, GA TM Flyguymazinspecial
44 777 Lee Ann Costner Shelby, NC Fly Special Eye
44 777 Marykate Cartwright Cocoa Beach, FL French Reata
44 777 Ned Cunningham Garner, NC Flashum Judy
44 777 Mikey Callahan Union, SC Red
44 777 Lea Callahan Union, SC Goose
44 777 Tegan Giacobone Ridge Spring, SC Panama Smashin Edition
44 777 Barry Russell Avera, GA Digging For Jewels
44 777 Kayleigh Carder McDonough, GA Stan
44 777 Lisa Eisenbraun Belton, SC Chick All Mighty
44 777 Reagan Duckworth Clermont, GA Nitro



44 777 Reagan Duckworth Clermont, GA Sista
44 777 Michelle Floyd Spartanburg, SC Sadie
44 777 Janett Dykes Baxley, GA Princess Stinson
44 777 Tracy Haberlandt Okeechobee, FL Chicado At Da Bar
44 777 William Heape Statesboro, GA Bar S Big Mac
44 777 William Heape Statesboro, GA Fire On Go
44 777 Abby Krohnfeldt Grovetown, GA Ima Spicy Nacho
44 777 Heath Holland Lavonia, GA RC Jodys Fortune
44 777 Kristin Hanchey Okeechobee, FL A Wealthy Design
44 777 Cade Edwards Hazlehurst, GA Docs Lil Honey
44 777 Michelle Buice Dawsonville, GA Ole Shine Runner

134 888 Alicia Smith Rebecca, GA AHS Oh Happy Day
Payback: 17,790.00



2019 NBHA Dixie Super Show - Saturday Women's Sidepot Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name Payout

***1D***
1 14.413 Jordan Harrell Merry Hill, NC This Gators On Fire 203
2 14.485 Antonette Mazzella - Gwinn Mount Hope, WV Reds Little Cruiser 122
3 14.492 Amber Vinson Kershaw, SC Panama Royal Dude 81
4 14.516 Cacia Fulghum Jefferson, GA Miss Streakin Windy
5 14.625 Kristin Hanchey Okeechobee, FL TS Perksfamousjetta
6 14.678 Priscilla Heyward Prosperity, SC Shes Got Perks
7 14.805 Chris Boyer Tarrytown, GA AG Johnny Fame
8 14.836 Hannah Mae Oakley Dade City, FL EF Docs Red Hot Gin
9 14.873 Sarah Vinson Kershaw, SC Docs Panama

***2D***
1 14.927 Kayleigh Carder McDonough, GA Money 174
2 15.085 Tiffany Chavis Andrew, SC Toast 104
3 15.1 Brenda Garrison Aiken, SC Kat Goldsmith 70
4 15.102 Chloe Owens Laurens, SC Doc
5 15.153 Jordan Harrell Merry Hill, NC Goodness And Mercy
6 15.224 Savannha Mcleod Pelion, SC Roll Em Up Snoopy
7 15.26 Savannah Banner Stanley, NC Smoke At Nine
8 15.332 Kelly Fisher Chesterfield, SC Specka Dee Dial

***3D***
1 15.422 Lana Warner Troy, SC Miss Letitia Blue 116
2 15.439 Riley Smith Locust Grove, GA Sugar Baby 70
3 15.473 Janette Pate Grifton, NC Smart Chic Gin 46
4 15.553 Sarah Sutphin Dinwiddie, VA Kardashian
5 15.555 Tabetha Trull Jefferson, SC Scarlet Wrangler Bug
6 15.592 Stephanie Rone Kershaw, SC Kids Last Flight
7 15.617 Michelle Buice Dawsonville, GA Smashed On Champagne
8 15.639 Ashlyn Austin Charlotte, NC Paylors Fellow
9 15.665 Rorey Merritt McDonough, GA Roxie

10 15.667 Emma Piper McDonough, GA Dually
11 15.677 Allison Lunsford Jenkinsburg, GA Teaspoon
12 15.696 Chris Boyer Tarrytown, GA Dashing Bully Boogie
13 15.747 Morgan Dobbins McDonough, GA Coco
14 15.787 Savannah Banner Stanley, NC VF Fames Lil Fire
15 15.819 Savannah Banner Stanley, NC Bet Shesa Rey
16 16.327 Melissa Butcher Locust Grove, GA C-Side Echo

***4D***
1 16.431 Lani Dobbins McDonough, GA Just Dashin Bye 87
2 16.501 Mary Michelle Cartwright Cocoa Beach, FL Lifes A Dance 52
3 16.73 Amanda Hendrix Swansea, SC Special Jesse Mine 35
4 17.256 Malinda Smith Liberty, SC Sally
5 19.624 Savannah Banner Stanley, NC Mitime
6 777 Jordan Harrell Merry Hill, NC Pool Streakin
6 777 Tiffany Beasley Perry, GA Wheeling To French
6 777 Rorey Merritt McDonough, GA Bud
6 777 Marykate Cartwright Cocoa Beach, FL French Reata
6 777 Marykate Cartwright Cocoa Beach, FL Frenchmans Peppysox



6 777 Lilly Denney Hampton, GA Bucks Bit O Pep
6 777 Heather Constantinople Prospect, CT Streakin For Chicks
6 777 Lana Warner Troy, SC Lonsume Boons
6 777 Olivia Dove Piedmont, SC Curly
6 777 Hannah Mae Oakley Dade City, FL Dash Ta Woodstock
6 777 Mallory Kitchens Thomson, GA Docs' Cocked Pistol
6 777 Priscilla Heyward Prosperity, SC Shesa Cowboy Pistol
6 777 Tracey Scheltinga Apex, NC Does It Bug Ya
6 777 Mia Mcclory Huntersville, NC Blackie
6 777 Michelle Buice Dawsonville, GA Ole Shine Runner
6 777 Kristin Hanchey Okeechobee, FL A Wealthy Design
6 777 Janette Pate Grifton, NC BM Toast To Memories
6 777 Cathy Rutten Fremont, WI Waytogopartner
6 777 Elizabeth Beach McDonough, GA Dixie
6 777 Hannah Mae Oakley Dade City, FL Double Dose Of Bugs

Payback: 1,160.00



2019 NBHA Dixie Super Show - Open Race 3 Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name Payout

***1D***
1 14.311 Cacia Fulghum Jefferson, GA Miss Streakin Windy 908
2 14.415 Heath Holland Lavonia, GA LR Catch This Streak 697
3 14.442 Hannah Grace Harmon Lexington, SC Blue Moon Of NC 523
4 14.5 Jade Smith Ambrose, GA Jagged Reaction 418
5 14.542 Michelle Lummus Hiram, GA Dial Up Locomotion 348
6 14.585 Huston Hadden Gibson, GA Double Shot Of Fame 314
7 14.588 Amilda Coffman Vass, NC Firewater Will 279
8 14.615 Kurt Sears Lothian, MD SH Fames The Game
9 14.636 Kaycee Raye Hanchey Okeechobee, FL Stormy Boy Jag

10 14.664 Janett Dykes Baxley, GA Princess Stinson
11 14.681 Payton Hughes Prosperity, SC Sparkle Money
12 14.682 Brooklyn Parlor Hazlehurst, GA Gold Lena Dash
13 14.689 Sarah Vinson Kershaw, SC Docs Panama
14 14.717 Ryleigh Kaye Adams Okeechobee, FL Prince of Cash
15 14.741 Amber Vinson Kershaw, SC Panama Royal Dude
16 14.755 Heath Holland Lavonia, GA Bugs Last Runaway
17 14.787 Cade Edwards Hazlehurst, GA Docs Lil Honey
18 14.788 Lilly Denney Hampton, GA Bucks Bit O Pep
19 14.807 Tracey Perryman Sylvania, GA JL Dasherelse

***2D***
1 14.811 Gracee Mcmanus Pageland, SC Miss Panama Perks 804
2 14.831 Janett Dykes Baxley, GA Eddies Hot Luck 619
3 14.881 Priscilla Heyward Prosperity, SC Shes Got Perks 464
4 14.885 Kurt Sears Lothian, MD Real Slim Shady 371
5 14.922 Cynthia Augustus Ridge Spring, SC Sun Frost Papdahleo 309
6 14.932 Chloe Owens Laurens, SC Doc 278
7 14.934 Heather Constantinople Prospect, CT Streakin For Chicks 247
8 14.982 Breanna Wright Washington, GA My Own Patriot
9 14.983 Katie Edwards Canton, GA Judge This Panama

10 14.987 Heath Holland Lavonia, GA RC Jodys Fortune
11 15.006 Roper Pittman Greer, SC Chubs Black Indigo
12 15.05 David Heape Sylvania, GA H D Jackson
13 15.067 Reggie Sistare Lancaster, SC Yankee
14 15.073 Kristin Hanchey Okeechobee, FL A Wealthy Design
15 15.095 Wendy Graiff Dalzell, SC Tweeked And Torqued
16 15.107 Gracee Mcmanus Pageland, SC Jesus Over Hollywood
17 15.13 Kelly Fisher Chesterfield, SC Specka Dee Dial
18 15.132 Chad Davis Norcross, GA Firewater Red Ryder
19 15.137 Michelle Lummus Hiram, GA Belljaza
20 15.17 Hannah Grace Harmon Lexington, SC Panamas French Lace
21 15.199 Priscilla Heyward Prosperity, SC Shesa Cowboy Pistol
22 15.212 John Garrison Aiken, SC Joe Lil Leo
23 15.234 Payton Bush Taylorsville, NC Hail To Grace
24 15.237 Michelle Lummus Hiram, GA VF Queen Elizabeth



25 15.239 Jordan Harrell Merry Hill, NC Pool Streakin
26 15.24 Janette Pate Grifton, NC Smart Chic Gin
27 15.273 Marykate Cartwright Cocoa Beach, FL Frenchmans Peppysox
28 15.274 Taylor Hoff Cottageville, SC Panamazsonicboom
29 15.278 Tiffany Fuller Irmo, SC Sail N By You
30 15.288 Tiffany Fuller Irmo, SC Mo
31 15.294 Emma Piper McDonough, GA Dually

***3D***
1 15.336 Michelle Buice Dawsonville, GA Ole Shine Runner 601
2 15.341 Stephanie Rone Kershaw, SC Kids Last Flight 462
3 15.362 Stacy Layne Calhoun, GA Little Jet Rock 347
4 15.389 Sarah Sutphin Dinwiddie, VA Kardashian 277
5 15.39 Cathy Rutten Fremont, WI Freakin Fabulous 231
6 15.396 Stacy Layne Calhoun, GA Memoriesofafrenchgal 208
7 15.412 Riley Smith Locust Grove, GA Sugar Baby 185
8 15.413 Brittany Dutton Social Circle, GA Wheezey
9 15.427 Kylie Snelgrove Irmo, SC Pretty Girl Swag

10 15.432 Cassidy Pittman Greer, SC Feel Your Dream
11 15.448 Melina Vergilis Cumming, GA Doc N Chil
12 15.465 Lindsay Brannon Watkinsville, GA River Oaks Ol Man
13 15.481 Tiffany Beasley Perry, GA Wheeling To French
14 15.5 Michelle Lummus Hiram, GA TM Flyguymazinspecial
15 15.503 Allison Lunsford Jenkinsburg, GA Teaspoon
16 15.51 Canton Mccormick Manor, GA Best Bet Jet
17 15.517 Amanda Proctor Irmo, SC Shesa Famous Star
18 15.54 Abby Krohnfeldt Grovetown, GA Ima Spicy Nacho
19 15.541 Ashley Best Madison, GA Dally Lena
20 15.568 Courtney Hester Douglas, GA Take Me There
21 15.584 Kayla Clark Spartanburg, SC JJ Truckles On Fire
22 15.589 Michelle Floyd Spartanburg, SC Kings Bar Phantom
23 15.609 Mia Mcclory Huntersville, NC Blackie
24 15.622 Tracey Scheltinga Apex, NC Does It Bug Ya
25 15.649 Breanna Wright Washington, GA Blueboysdandyapril
26 15.675 Marykate Cartwright Cocoa Beach, FL French Reata
27 15.68 Hannah Rogers Anderson, SC Gazzy
28 15.695 Savannah Banner Stanley, NC Mitime
29 15.697 Gary Dykes Baxley, GA The Good Buy Gurl
30 15.727 Kayla Clark Spartanburg, SC Krimps Hot Lil Bully
31 15.752 Cara Henderson Mount Airy, GA Gunsmokes Wild Miss Kitty
32 15.77 Melody Cunningham-Daval Raleigh, NC Victor E. Lane
33 15.778 Wendy Graiff Dalzell, SC Shes Streakin Famous
34 15.781 Buck Harrelson Jackson, GA Bring Holme The Gold
35 15.789 Chris Boyer Tarrytown, GA Dashing Bully Boogie
36 15.799 Samantha Starnes Mineral Spgs, NC Skip
37 15.802 Ron Lattimer Windsor, SC Rio Sans Peppy
38 15.807 Grace Orzech Gainesville, GA Ms Kittys Bandit Bar
39 15.81 Ashlyn Austin Charlotte, NC Paylors Fellow



40 15.843 Nicole Karstedt Madison, GA Meyers Leo Command 2
41 15.883 Cassidy Munhall Cumming, GA Phast Bucks
42 15.891 J D Kneece Pelion, SC Jackpot
43 15.897 Michelle Buice Dawsonville, GA Smashed On Champagne
44 15.923 Morgan Dobbins McDonough, GA Coco
45 15.93 Savannah Banner Stanley, NC Cardemay Rey
46 15.932 Emily Cartmell Locust Grove, GA Idaho Don't Mash My Potatoes
47 15.939 Brooklyn Parlor Hazlehurst, GA Harley
48 15.953 Kathy Harrelson Jackson, GA WonderHowIGotShiney
49 15.988 Connie Branch Hazlehurst, GA Tee-Cee Jet A View
50 16.029 Darby Roach Lavonia, GA Zip
51 16.048 Mallarie Mckee McDonough, GA Honey
52 16.07 Gabbie Woodward Montmorenci, SC Candy
53 16.078 Payton Bush Taylorsville, NC MDA Jess Shaken
53 16.078 Taylor Hoff Cottageville, SC Highlandtown
55 16.091 Lexi Clark Simpsonville, SC Pac
56 16.1 Katie Edwards Canton, GA Localazoom
56 16.1 Gabbie Woodward Montmorenci, SC Whisper
58 16.108 Melissa Butcher Locust Grove, GA C-Side Echo

***4D***
1 16.334 Carl Clark Gaffney, SC Carrizzo's Royal Storm 500
2 16.363 Savannah Banner Stanley, NC Bet Shesa Rey 384
3 16.401 Bryn Raines Taylors, SC Cisco 288
4 16.419 Lee Ann Costner Shelby, NC Fly Special Eye 231
5 16.438 Brooke Osborne Rock Hill, SC Lenas Sassy Peppy 192
6 16.499 Mallarie Mckee McDonough, GA Skips A Clu 173
7 16.547 Isabella Henderson Covington, GA Shilabar Spirit 154
8 16.638 Houston Henderson Covington, GA Heza Moon Dodger
9 16.66 Morgan Payne Sanford, NC Smart Lil Tom Tom

10 16.682 Suzanne Ivey Homer, GA Ladys Favorite Color
11 16.764 Erin Driggers Easley, SC Zippos Blue Hickory
12 17.009 Mary Michelle Cartwright Cocoa Beach, FL Lifes A Dance
13 17.015 Hannah Mae Oakley Dade City, FL Double Dose Of Bugs
14 17.197 Ned Cunningham Garner, NC Flashum Judy
15 17.365 Lindsey Driggers Scranton, SC Moe
16 17.384 Kristin Hanchey Okeechobee, FL TS Perksfamousjetta
17 17.517 David Walker North Augusta, SC Sans Leo Gal
18 17.657 Elizabeth Beach McDonough, GA Dixie
19 18.948 Katelyn Cabaniss Spindale, NC Jess A Fantasy
20 19.675 Emily Walker Milledgeville, GA Cuttin On Gin
21 777 Suzanne Ivey Homer, GA Rango Remedy
21 777 Reese Patterson Belton, SC Manners By Design
21 777 Jordan Harrell Merry Hill, NC Goodness And Mercy
21 777 Cassidy Munhall Cumming, GA Cash N Bullion
21 777 Rebecca Hallowell Canton, GA Duallinchex
21 777 Jordan Harrell Merry Hill, NC This Gators On Fire
21 777 Mack Wood Statesboro, GA Ralph



21 777 Mallory Morgan Locust Grove, GA Don't B A Wise Guy
21 777 Savannha Mcleod Pelion, SC Roll Em Up Snoopy
21 777 Rorey Merritt McDonough, GA Roxie
21 777 Brooke Osborne Rock Hill, SC Dixie Belle
21 777 Tyler Gault Pelion, SC MIA Carolina Chrome
21 777 Bryson Burchell Columbia, SC Tiger
21 777 Cynthia Augustus Ridge Spring, SC Cause Jets Can Fly
21 777 Gillian Garner Cumming, GA Colossal Beast
21 777 Jade Smith Ambrose, GA DS Betn Cherry
21 777 Lani Dobbins McDonough, GA Just Dashin Bye
21 777 Rorey Merritt McDonough, GA Bud
21 777 Tara Suttles Monticello, GA Dellas Two Skip
21 777 Brooke Payne Petersburg, VA Bella
21 777 Kayleigh Carder McDonough, GA Stan
21 777 Brooklyn Haynes Cheraw, SC Mya
21 777 Hannah Mae Oakley Dade City, FL EF Docs Red Hot Gin
21 777 Brenda Garrison Aiken, SC Kat Goldsmith
21 777 Mallory Kitchens Thomson, GA Docs' Cocked Pistol
21 777 Hannah Grace Harmon Lexington, SC Golden As The Sun
21 777 Tiffany Fuller Irmo, SC Moonshot Colors
21 777 Savannah Banner Stanley, NC Smoke At Nine
21 777 Kayleigh Carder McDonough, GA Money
21 777 Lee Ann Costner Shelby, NC Just A Gus
21 777 Chris Boyer Tarrytown, GA AG Johnny Fame
21 777 Marilyn Cunningham Garner, NC My Kinda CD
21 777 Mia Mcclory Huntersville, NC Pally
21 777 Sarah Mcgrath Apex, NC Turnin Special
21 777 Mia Mcclory Huntersville, NC Chance
21 777 Brenna Tryon Apex, NC Zans Dude Gypsy
21 777 Savannah Banner Stanley, NC VF Fames Lil Fire
21 777 Ava Buice Dawsonville, GA Flame
21 777 Cathy Rutten Fremont, WI Waytogopartner
21 777 Susie Bond Social Circle, GA J. H. Mr. Dillon
21 777 Katie Edwards Canton, GA Docs Rockin Lass
21 777 Chayse Duckworth Clermont, GA Joe
21 777 Huston Hadden Gibson, GA Jess Special Moon
21 777 Sydney Henderson Covington, GA Tiza Lovely Flit
21 777 Reagan Duckworth Clermont, GA Sista
21 777 Reagan Duckworth Clermont, GA Nitro
21 777 Johnny Lunsford Jenkinsburg, GA Deano's Locomotion
21 777 Ryan Linkhorn Pittsboro, NC Sheza Faster Angel
21 777 Hannah Mae Oakley Dade City, FL Dash Ta Woodstock
21 777 Candice Haase Sanford, NC Dr Zeno
21 777 Janelle Green Pelzer, SC MCM Goin All IN
21 777 Tracy Haberlandt Okeechobee, FL Chicado At Da Bar
73 888 Terry Hoff Cottageville, SC FirewatersGottaBully
73 888 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA AHS Iron Smash



73 888 Christy Rew Blythewood, SC Jax
73 888 Janette Pate Grifton, NC BM Toast To Memories
73 888 Christy Rew Blythewood, SC Luke
73 888 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA Feature My News

Payback: 10,812.00



2019 NBHA Dixie Super Show - Sunday Youth Sidepot Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name Payout

***1D***
1 14.442 Hannah Grace Harmon Lexington, SC Blue Moon Of NC 118
2 14.585 Huston Hadden Gibson, GA Double Shot Of Fame 78
3 14.636 Kaycee Raye Hanchey Okeechobee, FL Stormy Boy Jag
4 14.717 Ryleigh Kaye Adams Okeechobee, FL Prince of Cash
5 14.788 Lilly Denney Hampton, GA Bucks Bit O Pep
6 14.932 Chloe Owens Laurens, SC Doc

***2D***
1 15.17 Hannah Grace Harmon Lexington, SC Panamas French Lace 101
2 15.239 Jordan Harrell Merry Hill, NC Pool Streakin 67
3 15.412 Riley Smith Locust Grove, GA Sugar Baby

***3D***
1 15.799 Samantha Starnes Mineral Spgs, NC Skip 67
2 15.923 Morgan Dobbins McDonough, GA Coco 45
3 16.029 Darby Roach Lavonia, GA Zip
4 16.048 Mallarie Mckee McDonough, GA Honey

***4D***
1 16.499 Mallarie Mckee McDonough, GA Skips A Clu 50
2 17.015 Hannah Mae Oakley Dade City, FL Double Dose Of Bugs 34
3 17.365 Lindsey Driggers Scranton, SC Moe
4 17.657 Elizabeth Beach McDonough, GA Dixie
5 777 Hannah Mae Oakley Dade City, FL EF Docs Red Hot Gin
5 777 Hannah Grace Harmon Lexington, SC Golden As The Sun
5 777 Hannah Mae Oakley Dade City, FL Dash Ta Woodstock
5 777 Mallory Kitchens Thomson, GA Docs' Cocked Pistol
5 777 Jordan Harrell Merry Hill, NC Goodness And Mercy
5 777 Jordan Harrell Merry Hill, NC This Gators On Fire
5 777 Savannha Mcleod Pelion, SC Roll Em Up Snoopy
5 777 Rorey Merritt McDonough, GA Bud
5 777 Rorey Merritt McDonough, GA Roxie
5 777 Huston Hadden Gibson, GA Jess Special Moon
5 777 Kayleigh Carder McDonough, GA Money

Payback: 560



2019 NBHA Dixie Super Show - Sunday Senior Sidepot Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name Payout

***1D***
1 14.588 Amilda Coffman Vass, NC Firewater Will 105
2 14.922 Cynthia Augustus Ridge Spring, SC Sun Frost Papdahleo
3 15.067 Reggie Sistare Lancaster, SC Yankee

***2D***
1 15.095 Wendy Graiff Dalzell, SC Tweeked And Torqued 90
2 15.362 Stacy Layne Calhoun, GA Little Jet Rock
3 15.396 Stacy Layne Calhoun, GA Memoriesofafrenchgal

***3D***
1 15.622 Tracey Scheltinga Apex, NC Does It Bug Ya 60
2 15.778 Wendy Graiff Dalzell, SC Shes Streakin Famous
3 15.789 Chris Boyer Tarrytown, GA Dashing Bully Boogie
4 15.802 Ron Lattimer Windsor, SC Rio Sans Peppy

***4D***
1 17.009 Mary Michelle Cartwright Cocoa Beach, FL Lifes A Dance 45
2 777 Tracy Haberlandt Okeechobee, FL Chicado At Da Bar
2 777 Cathy Rutten Fremont, WI Waytogopartner
2 777 Chris Boyer Tarrytown, GA AG Johnny Fame
2 777 Cynthia Augustus Ridge Spring, SC Cause Jets Can Fly

Payback: 300



2019 NBHA Dixie Super Show - Sunday Women's Sidepot Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name Payout

***1D***
1 14.689 Sarah Vinson Kershaw, SC Docs Panama 176
2 14.741 Amber Vinson Kershaw, SC Panama Royal Dude 118
3 14.932 Chloe Owens Laurens, SC Doc
4 14.934 Heather Constantinople Prospect, CT Streakin For Chicks
5 15.073 Kristin Hanchey Okeechobee, FL A Wealthy Design
6 15.13 Kelly Fisher Chesterfield, SC Specka Dee Dial

***2D***
1 15.239 Jordan Harrell Merry Hill, NC Pool Streakin 151
2 15.24 Janette Pate Grifton, NC Smart Chic Gin 101
3 15.273 Marykate Cartwright Cocoa Beach, FL Frenchmans Peppysox
4 15.336 Michelle Buice Dawsonville, GA Ole Shine Runner
5 15.341 Stephanie Rone Kershaw, SC Kids Last Flight
6 15.389 Sarah Sutphin Dinwiddie, VA Kardashian
7 15.412 Riley Smith Locust Grove, GA Sugar Baby
8 15.413 Brittany Dutton Social Circle, GA Wheezey
9 15.481 Tiffany Beasley Perry, GA Wheeling To French

10 15.503 Allison Lunsford Jenkinsburg, GA Teaspoon
11 15.541 Ashley Best Madison, GA Dally Lena
12 15.609 Mia Mcclory Huntersville, NC Blackie
13 15.622 Tracey Scheltinga Apex, NC Does It Bug Ya
14 15.675 Marykate Cartwright Cocoa Beach, FL French Reata

***3D***
1 15.81 Ashlyn Austin Charlotte, NC Paylors Fellow 101
2 15.897 Michelle Buice Dawsonville, GA Smashed On Champagne 67
3 15.923 Morgan Dobbins McDonough, GA Coco
4 15.93 Savannah Banner Stanley, NC Cardemay Rey
5 16.108 Melissa Butcher Locust Grove, GA C-Side Echo

***4D***
1 17.015 Hannah Mae Oakley Dade City, FL Double Dose Of Bugs 76
2 17.384 Kristin Hanchey Okeechobee, FL TS Perksfamousjetta 50
3 777 Brenda Garrison Aiken, SC Kat Goldsmith
3 777 Savannha Mcleod Pelion, SC Roll Em Up Snoopy
3 777 Kayleigh Carder McDonough, GA Money
3 777 Lani Dobbins McDonough, GA Just Dashin Bye
3 777 Rorey Merritt McDonough, GA Roxie
3 777 Savannah Banner Stanley, NC Smoke At Nine
3 777 Reagan Duckworth Clermont, GA Sista
3 777 Jordan Harrell Merry Hill, NC This Gators On Fire
3 777 Jordan Harrell Merry Hill, NC Goodness And Mercy
3 777 Hannah Mae Oakley Dade City, FL Dash Ta Woodstock
3 777 Hannah Mae Oakley Dade City, FL EF Docs Red Hot Gin
3 777 Chayse Duckworth Clermont, GA Joe
3 777 Reagan Duckworth Clermont, GA Nitro
3 777 Rorey Merritt McDonough, GA Bud

17 888 Janette Pate Grifton, NC BM Toast To Memories



Payback: 840
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